Position

Manager Of Meter Reading &
Maintenance

Management Analyst Il

Senior Administrative Clerk

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Meter Reading And
Maintenance Admin

Meter Reading And
Maintenance Admin

Meter Reading And
Maintenance Admin

Meter Reading And
Maintenance Admin

Total Wages

$155,087

$115,750

$80,075

$67,042

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$84,936

$61,983

$36,735

$41,712



