Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Meter Reading & Maintenance		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Meter Reading And Maintenance Admin	\$155,087	\$84,936
Management Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Meter Reading And Maintenance Admin	\$115,750	\$61,983
Senior Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Meter Reading And Maintenance Admin	\$80,075	\$36,735
Administrative Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Meter Reading And Maintenance Admin	\$67,042	\$41,712